a b~ O DN

Spelsta Bana:
09:00
09:00

09:30
09:30

10:00
10:00

10:30
10:30

11:00
11:00

SM 2024

Klass 2 ind gr.1
1.

ok wN

Namn

Peter Hlglow
Roland Bystedt
Patrik Englund
Kim Wahren
Magnus Ekholm

Forening

Tranan HIF

Parasport Uppsala
IFAH Parasport
Lindkdpings Parasport
Lunds Parasport

Matcher:
Roland Bystedt
Kim Wahren

Roland Bystedt
Patrik Englund

Magnus Ekholm
Kim Wahren

Roland Bystedt
Magnus Ekholm

Kim Wahren
Peter Hiiglow

Placering 1-3 gar vidare till Final

Patrik Englund
Peter Hlglow

Magnus Ekholm
Peter Hlglow

Patrik Englund
Roland Bystedt

Peter Hlglow
Kim Wahren

Patrik Englund
Magnus Ekholm

Peter Higlow Roland Bystedt Patrik Englund Kim Wahren Magnus Ekholm Poang Kvot Placering
Peter Hiiglow 0 ) 0 0 ) 0 ) 0 ) 0 0
Roland Bystedt 0 ) 0 0
Patrik Englund 0 ) 0 0
Kim Wahren 0 ) 0 0
Magnus Ekholm 0 ) 0 0




a b~ O DN

Spelsta Bana:
09:00
09:00

09:30
09:30

10:00
10:00

10:30
10:30

11:00
11:00

SM 2024

Klass 2 ind gr.2
1.

ok wn

Mats Temrin

Johan Falt

Namn

Mats Temrin

Johan Falt
Ingemar Johansson
Laila Jockumsen
Severyn Goldman

Forening
Tranan HIF
Tranan HIF

Parasport Uppsala

DHR Malmé

FIFH Malmé Parasport

Mats Temrin

Johan Falt

Ingemar Johansson

Laila Jockumsen

Severyn Goldman

Poang

Kvot

Placering

Ingemar Johansson

Laila Jockumsen

Severyn Goldman

Matcher:
Johan Falt
Laila Jockumsen

Johan Falt
Ingemar Johansson

Severyn Goldman
Laila Jockumsen

Johan Falt
Severyn Goldman

Laila Jockumsen
Mats Temrin

Placering 1-3 gar vidare till Final

Ingemar Johansson
Mats Temrin

Severyn Goldman
Mats Temrin

Ingemar Johansson
Johan Falt

Mats Temrin
Laila Jockumsen

Ingemar Johansson
Severyn Goldman




(24 I NG N ]

Spelste Bana:
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:30
13:30
13:30

14:00
14:00
14:00

14:30
14:30
14:30

15:00
15:00
15:00

SM 2024

Klass 2 ind Final Namn Férening
1. 1:a grupp 1
2. 1:a grupp 2
3. 2:a grupp 1
4. 2:a grupp 2
5. 3:a grupp 1
6. 3:a grupp 2
1:a gru 1:a grupp 2 2:a grupp 1 2:a grupp 2 3:a grupp 1 3:a grupp 2 Poéng Kvot Placering
1:a grupp 1 ) 0 B ) B ) 0
1:a grupp 2 0 B B ) B ) 0
2:a grupp 1 0 B ) 0 ) B ) 0
2:a grupp 2 0 B ) 0 B B ) 0
3:a grupp 1 0 B ) 0 B ) ) 0
3:a grupp 2 0 } ) 0 B ) B 0
Matcher:
1:a grupp 2 - 2:a grupp 1
3:a grupp 2 - 3:a grupp 1
2:a grupp 2 - 1:a grupp 1
1:a grupp 2 - 3:a grupp 1
3:a grupp 2 - 2:a grupp 1
1:a grupp 2 - 1:a grupp 1
2:a grupp 2 - 3:a grupp 2
3:a grupp 1 - 2:a grupp 1
2:a grupp 1 - 1:a grupp 1
2:a grupp 2 - 1:a grupp 2
3:a grupp 2 - 1:a grupp 1
3:a grupp 1 - 2:a grupp 2
3:a grupp 2 - 1:a grupp 2
2:a grupp 2 - 2:a grupp 1
1:a grupp 1 - 3:a grupp 1




